
Nordbergpokal 2011
JUGEND DAMEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 3.10 0.20 1 1 0

Ref 

- 3.302F+2T

In
fo

Sofie KRAKAU GER 31.01 1.0017.1714.841 3

2Lz 0.00 -0 002.102 2.10

FSSp2 -0002.303 0.00 2.30

1A -0101.104 0.07 1.17

-0000.001.905 LSp2 1.90

--3-3 0.90-3-0.901.806 SlSt1

7 3.00 0.17 0 1 0 -CCoSp3 3.17

15.30 14.84

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 3.75

Factor 

1.00 3.67

3.251.00 3.253.253.25Transitions

3.501.00 3.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.501.00 3.50

Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.251.00 3.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.17

0,00 0,00

Name
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=
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Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 2.10 0.00 -1 0 1

Ref 

- 2.102Lz

In
fo

Sydney STREU GER 29.78 0.0014.5115.272 4

LSp1 0.00 -0 001.502 1.50

2F+2Lo --2-2-23.603 -0.60 3.00

FSSp4 -0003.004 0.00 3.00

-0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80

-10 1.1700.071.106 1A

7 3.00 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -CCoSp3 2.70

16.10 15.27

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 3.50

Factor 

1.00 3.17

2.751.00 3.252.502.50Transitions

2.921.00 2.752.753.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.00 2.75 3.001.00 2.92

Interpretation 2.75 2.50 3.001.00 2.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.51

0,00 0,00



Nordbergpokal 2011
JUGEND DAMEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 3.10 -0.60 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

- 2.502F+2T

In
fo

Ramona BLOCK GER 19.76 0.0011.668.103 6

LSp1 -0.30 --1 -1-11.502 1.20

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

SlSt1 --1001.804 -0.10 1.70

----0.000.005 FSSp 0.00

--- 0.00-0.000.006 1Lz*+COMBO *

7 2.00 -0.40 -1 -1 -2 -CCoSp1 1.60

9.50 8.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 2.50 2.50

Factor 

1.00 2.58

2.421.00 2.252.502.50Transitions

2.081.00 2.002.252.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 2.50 2.501.00 2.58

Interpretation 2.00 2.00 2.001.00 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.66

0,00 0,00

  *  Invalid element 
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